
2019 Masters Track Championships

Date: 7th - 10th April 2019 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Glenn Vigar Organiser:  Cycling Queensland
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Event 51b: Ind Pursuit Women 2 Qualifying
8 Laps  Top 2 to Gold-Silver Race next 2 to Bronze Race - Result

1. 9 Michelle ZWERVER (Mersey Valley Devonport CC) 2:41.902
Lap 1 24.989 24.989 (3)
Lap 2 17.736 42.726 (1)
Lap 4 37.555 1:20.282 (1)
Lap 5 19.982 1:40.264 (1)
Lap 6 20.454 2:00.719 (1)
Lap 7 20.697 2:21.416 (1)
Lap 8 20.485 2:41.902 (1)

2. 8 Amber WALSH (Hunter Valley Masters CC) 2:42.431 +0.52
Lap 1 25.479 25.479 (4)
Lap 2 18.824 44.304 (4)
Lap 4 37.960 1:22.264 (3)
Lap 5 19.949 1:42.213 (3)
Lap 6 20.127 2:02.341 (3)
Lap 7 19.970 2:22.311 (2)
Lap 8 20.120 2:42.431 (2)

3. 5 Bronwyn DOLMAN (Port Adelaide CC) 2:42.666 +0.76
Lap 1 24.347 24.347 (1)
Lap 2 18.845 43.193 (2)
Lap 3 19.118 1:02.312 (1)
Lap 4 19.713 1:22.025 (2)
Lap 5 19.960 1:41.986 (2)
Lap 6 20.187 2:02.173 (2)
Lap 7 20.369 2:22.542 (3)
Lap 8 20.123 2:42.666 (3)

4. 4 Joanne ARANCIBIA (St George CC) 2:43.076 +1.17
Lap 1 24.717 24.717 (2)
Lap 2 18.631 43.349 (3)
Lap 3 19.323 1:02.672 (2)
Lap 4 19.824 1:22.496 (4)
Lap 5 20.267 1:42.764 (4)
Lap 6 20.174 2:02.938 (4)
Lap 7 20.141 2:23.079 (4)
Lap 8 19.996 2:43.076 (4)

5. 7 Alicia VON BRANDENSTEIN (Hamilton Cycling Club) 2:53.286 +11.38
Lap 1 26.221 26.221 (5)
Lap 2 20.020 46.242 (5)
Lap 3 20.997 1:07.239 (3)
Lap 4 21.694 1:28.934 (5)
Lap 5 21.988 1:50.922 (5)
Lap 6 21.636 2:12.559 (5)
Lap 7 20.388 2:32.948 (5)
Lap 8 20.337 2:53.286 (5)


